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183241 Abd , Hussain M 12 2011 X
221161 Abdul Rasool , Abdul Mujib M 12 2011 X
221002 Adams , Jonathan M 9 2014 X
221160 Adhikari , Milan M 10 2013 X
221006 Adkins , Dashaun  M 9 2014 X
221162 Admiri , Mohammad M 10 2013 X
183207 Al Quassab , Saif M 11 2012 X
234210 Al-Khabi , Salimah F 9 2014 X
183283 Albert , Taylor F 12 2011 C
229896 Alexander , Eric M 9 2014 X
215318 Allen , Charles M 9 2014 X
183389 Alshemary , Amen M 10 2013 X
183286 Anderson , Nala F 11 2012 C
190717 Anderson , Nick M 11 2012 X
229139 Andrews , Max M 9 2014 X
234218 Archibald , Alexis F 9 2014 X
206148 Barreiros , Yankiel M 12 2011 X
157304 Battle , Azaria F 11 2012 X
183408 Battle , Elijah M 12 2011 X
165711 Bauer , Nicholas M 12 2011 X
206150 Beasley , Marshaun M 11 2012 X
221003 Benham , Desmond M 9 2014 X
140344 Biancher , Nathan M 12 2011 X
234212 Blake , Rianna F 10 2013 X
210241 Bledsoe , Brandi F 10 2013 C
140386 Blust , Treven M 12 2011 X
235048 Boyd , Laressa F 11 2012 X
183424 Bradshaw , Johntay M 10 2013 X
183308 Bridges , Tasia F 10 2013 X/C
220992 Broadus , Richard M 9 2014 X
234988 Brooks , Demari M 9 2014 X
183403 Brown , Carvell M 12 2011 X
226516 Brown , Chris M 9 2014 X
183287 Brown , Daizey F 11 2012 C
234980 Brown , Kevin M 9 2014 X
183291 Brown , Shaelynn F 11 2012 C
183350 Brown , Steven M 10 2013 X
196394 Brown , William M 10 2013 X
225591 Bryant , Erica F 10 2013 X
220987 Bryant , Jalen M 9 2014 X
215945 Burba , Douglas M 9 2014 X
220984 Burba , Mitch M 9 2014 X
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140220 Caculba , Marican F 12 2011 X
183395 Cannon , Andrew M 12 2011 X
157301 Castleman , Danielle F 12 2010 X
183311 Castleman , Tori F 10 2013 X
210237 Cecil , Hannah F 10 2013 C
221164 Ceja Maciel , Luis M 9 2014 X
183318 Chaffee , Keirsten F 11 2012 X
221165 Chavez , Alonzo M 11 2012 X
229140 Chen , Charlie M 9 2014 X
183255 Cho , Cho M 12 2011 X
183209 Cho , Lay M 10 2013 X
234959 Chodyniecki , Alexus  F 9 2014 X
140346 Christa , Brown F 12 2011 X
119576 Churn , Marcus M 12 2011 X
226517 Clark , Kyra F 9 2014 X
196393 Collins , Ramon M 10 2013 X
183289 Combs , Alana F 11 2012 C
219070 Comstock , Jacob  M 10 2013 X
221007 Cooper , Thomas M 9 2014 X
183312 Coward , RahCoya F 10 2013 X
226518 Cummins , Jazmien F 9 2014 X
221166 Dah , Paw Nay M 10 2013 X
225578 Darby , Alexcis F 10 2013 X
219305 Davidson , Dashawna F 11 2012 X
220986 Davidson , Terez M 9 2014 X
234979 Davis-Rhodes , Jaylen M 9 2014 X
101687 Dobbins , Alexis F 12 2011 X
230171 Donahue , Kody M 9 2014 X
183309 Doneghy , Tonya F 10 2013 X
157305 Downey , Karagen F 12 2009 X
234991 DuBose , Josh M 11 2012 X
140448 Dunn , Kris M 12 2011 X
183297 Edmondson , Pamela F 10 2013 X/C
221008 English , Deanthony M 9 2014 X
183385 Evans , Alex M 10 2013 X
215334 Fedon , Rashaun M 11 2012 X
226523 Flanagan , Jaylen M 9 2014 X
215307 Ford , Lamontrae M 10 2013 X
205841 Fortner , Zharion F 10 2013 X
234960 Fox , Shianne F 9 2014 X
166157 Franklin , Daelyn M 12 2011 X
223463 Franklin , Stephon M 9 2014 X
220993 Gardner , Desmond M 9 2014 X
221167 Gay , Ku Ler M 10 2013 X
221168 Gaytan Saucedo , Jesus M 10 2013 X
223436 Gibbs , Dylan M 12 2011 X
215308 Gibson , Jordan  M 11 2012 X
183295 Goodman , Cynthia F 11 2011 X/C
110886 Goodwin , Deandre M 12 2011 X
176036 Goodwin , Natesha F 12 2011 C
196480 Graves , KeKe F 10 2013 X
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153905 Gray , Terrell M 12 2011 X
189249 Grinter , Ashley F 12 2011 X
140430 Haines , Rhona F 12 2011 X/C
223437 Hall , Jaylon M 10 2011 X
221169 Hamzabegovic , Ramiz M 11 2013 X
215332 Harbin , Juwan M 10 2013 X
205848 Hardin , Ashley F 11 2012 X
195541 Hargrove , Laron M 11 2012 X
234918 Harris , Tiara F 10 2013 X
183305 Hayes , Elizabeth F 10 2013 X
220990 Hayes , Marguel M 9 2014 X
140392 Heinz , Chris M 12 2011 X
225590 Hellman , Khadaizah F 9 2014 X
140366 Herm , Marina F 12 2011 X
234984 Hill , Cameron M 9 2014 X
195461 Hill , Emma F 10 2013 X
140132 Holcomb , Briana F 12 2011 X/C
140133 Holcomb , Sarah F 12 2011 X
210235 Holcomb , Sierra F 9 2014 C
157299 Holmes , Meagan F 11 2011 X
215309 Holt , Jordan M 12 2012 X
189247 Hooten , Ashauntee F 11 2012 X
183392 Ichinose , Andre M 12 2011 X
210240 Jackman , Markieya F 10 2013 C
234961 Jackson , Ja Nae  F 9 2014 X
205846 Jackson , Noelle F 10 2013 X/C
183281 January , Chelsea F 12 2011 C
110891 Jefferson , Tyler M 12 2011 X
221170 Jimenez Gil , Teodoro M 10 2013 X
220433 Johnson , Jerrell M 12 2012 X
221004 Johnson , Julian M 9 2014 X
234968 Johnson , Savannah F 9 2014 X
140358 Johnson , Stephanie F 12 2011 X
140136 Johnson , Sydney F 12 2011 X/C
168737 Johnson , Xyleshia F 11 2012 C
183419 Jones , Jerome M 11 2012 X
215320 Jones , Kiovontai M 10 2013 X
183341 Juenger , Malachi M 10 2013 X
221171 Kadhem , Hasan M 10 2013 X
215310 Kaufman , Perez M 10 2013 X
110871 Kelly , Ramone M 12 2011 X
234981 Kennerly , LaQuay M 9 2014 X
183323 Kern Spradlin , Brett M 11 2012 X
159274 Kidd , SyTira F 11 2012 X
153908 Kirby , Bryson M 12 2011 X
234989 Knight , Atlantis M 12 2011 X
234963 Kolberg , Lauryn F 9 2014 X
183317 Kolberg , Miranda F 11 2012 X
226519 Kramer , Megan F 9 2014 X
193859 Kwabo , Angelyn F 10 2013 X
167831 Lands , Shelby F 12 2010 X
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220996 Lange , Austin M 9 2014 X
190721 Law , Brandon M 11 2012 X
183411 Leach , Fred M 10 2013 X
183278 Leifer , Haley F 12 2011 C
176038 Lively , Whtiney F 12 2009 X
234973 Lofgren , Alana F 12 2011 X
235047 Lonoaea , Ariel F 11 2012 X
176037 Louissaint , Cher F 12 2009 X/C
166160 Love , Justin M 12 2011 X
190718 Lovelace , Antonio M 12 2011 X
219306 Lowe , Dawn Shyanna F 11 2012 X
220434 Mack , Darius  M 11 2012 X
110888 Mack , David M 12 2011 X
183351 Mack , Steven M 10 2013 X
183219 Mahadi , Magan M 10 2013 X
220997 Malone , Keith M 9 2014 X
221172 Mang , Ha M 10 2013 X
140338 Mangum , Kendall M 12 2011 X
183258 Maow , Ayoub M 12 2011 X
140186 Marcum , William M 12 2011 X
215944 Martin , Malik M 10 2013 X
119416 McCarley , Dajon M 12 2011 X
196129 McCloud , Delvonte M 10 2013 X
140399 Mellett , Christian M 12 2011 X
229138 Meyer , Wesley M 9 2014 X
234964 Michal , Paige F 9 2014 X
234216 Miles , Angelina  F 12 2011 X
226524 Miller , Charles M 10 2013 X
234998 Mitchell , Deyonis M 10 2013 X
210239 Mitchell , Diamond F 10 2013 C
140320 Monroe , Brandon M 12 2011 X
235049 Moon , Sabrina F 9 2014 X
229137 Moore , Bryan M 11 2012 X
190716 Moore , Isaiah M 11 2012 X
220989 Moore , Joshua M 9 2014 X
221173 Morera , Johniel M 9 2014 X
196481 Moxley , Kemeshia F 10 2013 X
183427 Muir , Joseph M 12 2011 X
205843 Neal , Alexis F 12 2011 X
234219 Neal , Aliyah F 12 2011 X
153888 Neal , Philip M 12 2011 X
234993 Neal , Quentin M 10 2013 X
140409 Nelson , Brendon M 12 2011 X
229135 Nelson , Caleb M 9 2014 X
153893 Neumann , Clinton M 12 2011 X
234965 Newman , Chelsea F 9 2014 X
215946 Nolan , Dquarius M 9 2014 X
221174 Omar , Adnan M 12 2011 X
205849 Owens , Alexandria F 10 2013 X
220985 Owens , Anthony M 9 2014 X
225576 Paige , Shacora F 9 2014 X
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221175 Paniccia , Dominic M 11 2012 X
153887 Parris , Keyonte M 11 2012 X
220983 Parris , Keyshon M 12 2012 X
140203 Parris , Kyron M 12 2011 X
110892 Parrish , Keyshon M 12 2011 X
165047 Pecaro , Abby F 12 2011 X/C
168735 Perkins , Breanna F 11 2010 X
110889 Perkins , Tristan M 12 2011 X
226520 Perry , Sushyne F 11 2012 X
221176 Phe , Om M 11 2012 X
159276 Philpot , Daonna F 11 2012 X
159275 Philpot , Deonna F 11 2012 X
215314 Potts , Dalton M 9 2014 X
140135 Powell , Maria Katerie F 12 2011 X
234983 Powell , Max M 9 2014 X
183299 Powell , Tana F 10 2013 X/C
205840 Pruitt , Makayla F 10 2013 X
221001 Pumphries , Deone M 9 2014 X
221000 Pumphries , Deshawn M 9 2014 X
140221 Racque , Abby F 12 2011 X
140449 Ragland , William M 12 2011 X
140420 Ray , Thomas M 12 2011 X
220998 Reclow , Meith M 9 2014 X
183356 Redd , Tramon M 11 2012 X
140205 Rice , Tyson M 12 2011 X
234976 Richardson Jr., Damon M 10 2013 X
234014 Ringlen , Derek M 10 2013 X
223443 Roberson , Joseph M 9 2014 X
215304 Robertson , Amari M 9 2014 X
227258 Robertson , Earnest M 9 2014 X
229136 Robinson , Earnest M 9 2014 X
190719 Rodgers , Chris M 12 2011 X
118231 Ross , Diamond F 12 2011 X/C
219304 Rowe , Tushay F 11 2012 X
215312 Sammie , Kammarie M 10 2013 X
221177 Sanchez Martinez , Oscar M 10 2013 X
189248 Sanders , April F 11 2012 X
226521 Sanford , Nicolas M 9 2014 X
227259 Sanford , Shelby F 9 2014 X
234985 Shabazz , Malik M 9 2014 X
221178 Shale , Shale M 9 2014 X
110884 Shaw , Tj M 12 2011 X
220999 Sheckles , James M 9 2014 X
221010 Short , Derreck M 11 2013 X
190714 Short Jr., Derrick M 12 2011 X
234982 Simral , Devante M 9 2014 X
140341 Simril , Deron M 12 2011 X
221005 Smith , Keiani M 9 2014 X
220435 Smith , Kevon M 12 2012 X
221179 Soe , Moo M 12 2011 X
183422 Spencer , Jermont M 10 2013 X
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183342 Spillman , MIcah M 12 2011 X
218486 Sprinkle , Allexis F 10 2013 X
206022 Stewart , Fayona F 11 2012 X
110867 Stokes , William M 12 2011 X
223444 Stokes , Zha Cobi M 10 2013 X
210238 Stokes , Zha-Cola F 10 2013 C
118229 Sutherland , Charisma F 12 2011 X
234917 Sutton , Jasmin F 10 2013 X
140200 Taylor , Elijah M 12 2011 X
220988 Taylor , Keon M 9 2014 X
210233 Taylor , Tamyra F 10 2013 C
183357 Taylor , Tre M 12 2011 X
210231 Taylor , Tyra F 11 2012 C
215313 Thomas , Kenneth M 10 2013 X
110933 Thornton , Howard M 12 2011 X
220991 Tilford , Mark  M 9 2014 X
225570 Tindall , Kayla F 9 2014 X
217993 Toney , Shane M 11 2012 X
215302 Traynor , Terez M 9 2014 X
190715 Turner , Bennie M 12 2011 X
229141 Turner , Dylan M 10 2013 X
183214 Vera Valdez , Carlos M 10 2013 X
183284 Vo , Han F 11 2012 C
215315 Walker , Destry M 10 2013 X
183296 Wall , Bobbi F 10 2013 C
183319 Wallace , Mikala F 12 2011 X
140328 Ware , Keith M 12 2011 X
217994 Warner , Marquis M 10 2013 X
215317 Washington III, Isaiah M 11 2012 X
140325 Watkins , Andre M 12 2011 X
183306 Watts , Artasia F 10 2013 X
119415 Weaver , Dujuanta M 12 2011 X
223440 Weaver , Michael M 9 2014 X
226522 Weber , Dallas M 9 2014 X
234966 Wentworth , Hailey F 9 2014 X
234967 Wentworth , Shelby F 9 2014 X
234969 West , Danielle F 11 2012 X
195539 Wharton , Jakobe M 11 2012 X
234990 Wharton , James M 11 2012 X
183304 Whayne , Mahkayla F 10 2013 X
220995 Wheeler , Aaron M 9 2014 X
234992 White , Corey M 9 2014 X
205842 White , Keayona F 11 2012 X
119579 Williams , Andre M 12 2011 X
215323 Wilson , Jason M 10 2013 X
234977 Wisner Jr., Joshua  M 9 2014 X
183326 Yashinto , Adam M 11 2012 X
218485 Young , Makayla F 9 2014 X
234996 Zee , Noah M 9 2014 X
234997 Zee , William M 11 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Alexander, Eric 
Andrews, Max 
Barreiros, Yankiel 
Beasley, Marshaun 
Blust, Treven 
Chen, Charlie 
Davidson, Terez 
Donahue, Kody 
Gibbs, Dylan 
Heinz, Chris 
Monroe, Brandon 
Moore, Bryan 
Morera, Johniel 
Muir, Joseph 
Nelson, Brendon 
Nelson, Caleb 
Ray, Thomas 
Ringlen, Derek 
Robertson, Earnest 
Robinson, Earnest 

X Shirley, Zach 
X Stevens, Nick 

Turner, Dylan 
Watkins, Andre 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Nick 
Brown, William 
Collins, Ramon 
Franklin, Daelyn 
Franklin, Stephon 
Gibbs, Dylan 
Gray, Terrell 
Hall, Jaylon 
Hargrove, Laron 
Jefferson, Tyler 
Love, Justin 
McCarley, Dajon 
McCloud, Delvonte 
Roberson, Joseph 
Stokes, Zha Cobi 
Weaver, Dujuanta 
Weaver, Michael 
Wharton, Jakobe 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Battle, Azaria 
Bryant, Erica 
Darby, Alexcis 
Dobbins, Alexis 
Graves, KeKe 
Grinter, Ashley 
Hellman, Khadaizah 
Hill, Emma 
Hooten, Ashauntee 
Kidd, SyTira 
Kwabo, Angelyn 

Moxley, Kemeshia 
Paige, Shacora 
Philpot, Daonna 
Philpot, Deonna 
Sanders, April 
Sutherland, Charisma 
Tindall, Kayla 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Brown, Chris 
Dunn, Kris 
Flanagan, Jaylen 
Miller, Charles 
Ragland, William 
Sanford, Nicolas 
Weber, Dallas 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Clark, Kyra 
Cummins, Jazmien 
Herm, Marina 
Kramer, Megan 
Perry, Sushyne 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Albert, Taylor 
Anderson, Nala 
Bledsoe, Brandi 
Bridges, Tasia 
Brown, Daizey 
Brown, Shaelynn 
Cecil, Hannah 
Combs, Alana 
Edmondson, Pamela 
Goodman, Cynthia 
Goodwin, Natesha 
Haines, Rhona 
Holcomb, Briana 
Holcomb, Sierra 
Jackman, Markieya 
Jackson, Noelle 
January, Chelsea 
Johnson, Sydney 
Johnson, Xyleshia 
Leifer, Haley 
Louissaint, Cher 
Mitchell, Diamond 
Pecaro, Abby 
Powell, Tana 
Ross, Diamond 
Stokes, Zha-Cola 
Taylor, Tamyra 
Taylor, Tyra 
Vo, Han 
Wall, Bobbi 

Varsity
Football

Adkins, Dashaun  
Allen, Charles 
Alshemary, Amen 
Anderson, Nick 
Battle, Elijah 
Benham, Desmond 
Blust, Treven 
Bradshaw, Johntay 
Broadus, Richard 
Brown, Carvell 
Brown, Steven 
Bryant, Jalen 
Burba, Douglas 
Burba, Mitch 
Cannon, Andrew 
Cooper, Thomas 
Davidson, Terez 
Edmondson, Pamela 
English, Deanthony 
Evans, Alex 
Fedon, Rashaun 
Ford, Lamontrae 
Franklin, Daelyn 
Gardner, Desmond 
Gibson, Jordan  
Goodwin, Deandre 
Gray, Terrell 
Harbin, Juwan 
Hayes, Marguel 
Holt, Jordan 
Ichinose, Andre 
Jefferson, Tyler 
Johnson, Jerrell 
Johnson, Julian 
Jones, Kiovontai 
Kaufman, Perez 
Kelly, Ramone 
Kirby, Bryson 
Lange, Austin 
Law, Brandon 
Leach, Fred 
Lovelace, Antonio 
Mack, Darius  
Mack, David 
Mack, Steven 
Malone, Keith 
Marcum, William 
Martin, Malik 
Moore, Isaiah 
Moore, Joshua 
Muir, Joseph 
Neal, Philip 
Neumann, Clinton 
Nolan, Dquarius 
Owens, Anthony 
Paniccia, Dominic 
Parris, Keyonte 
Parris, Keyshon 
Parris, Kyron 
Parrish, Keyshon 
Perkins, Tristan 
Potts, Dalton 

Pumphries, Deone 
Pumphries, Deshawn 
Reclow, Meith 
Redd, Tramon 
Rice, Tyson 
Robertson, Amari 
Rodgers, Chris 
Sammie, Kammarie 
Shaw, Tj 
Sheckles, James 
Short, Derreck 
Short(Jr.), Derrick 
Smith, Keiani 
Smith, Kevon 
Spencer, Jermont 
Spillman, MIcah 
Stokes, William 
Taylor, Elijah 
Taylor, Keon 
Taylor, Tre 
Thomas, Kenneth 
Tilford, Mark  
Toney, Shane 
Traynor, Terez 
Turner, Bennie 
Walker, Destry 
Ware, Keith 
Warner, Marquis 
Washington(III), Isaiah 
Wheeler, Aaron 
Williams, Andre 
Wilson, Jason 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Al-Khabi, Salimah 
Archibald, Alexis 
Blake, Rianna 
Boyd, Laressa 
Bridges, Tasia 
Fortner, Zharion 
Goodman, Cynthia 
Haines, Rhona 
Hardin, Ashley 
Hayes, Elizabeth 
Hellman, Khadaizah 
Herm, Marina 
Hill, Emma 
Hooten, Ashauntee 
Jackson, Noelle 
Kramer, Megan 
Lands, Shelby 
Lively, Whtiney 
Lonoaea, Ariel 
Louissaint, Cher 
Miles, Angelina  
Moon, Sabrina 
Neal, Alexis 
Neal, Aliyah 
Owens, Alexandria 
Paige, Shacora 
Perkins, Breanna 
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Pruitt, Makayla 
Stewart, Fayona 
Tindall, Kayla 
Watts, Artasia 
White, Keayona 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Comstock, Jacob  
Franklin, Daelyn 
Monroe, Brandon 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Davidson, Dashawna 
Lowe, Dawn Shyanna
Rowe, Tushay 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abd, Hussain 
Abdul Rasool, Abdul Mujib 
Adhikari, Milan 
Admiri, Mohammad 
Al Quassab, Saif 
Ceja Maciel, Luis 
Chavez, Alonzo 
Cho, Cho 
Cho, Lay 
Dah, Paw Nay 
Gay, Ku Ler 
Gaytan Saucedo, Jesus 
Hamzabegovic, Ramiz 
Jimenez Gil, Teodoro 
Juenger, Malachi 
Kadhem, Hasan 
Mahadi, Magan 
Mang, Ha 
Maow, Ayoub 
Morera, Johniel 
Omar, Adnan 
Paniccia, Dominic 
Phe, Om 
Sanchez Martinez, Oscar 
Shale, Shale 
Soe, Moo 
Vera Valdez, Carlos 
Watkins, Andre 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abdul Rasool, Abdul Mujib 
Adhikari, Milan 
Admiri, Mohammad 
Ceja Maciel, Luis 
Chavez, Alonzo 
Cho, Cho 

Cho, Lay 
Dah, Paw Nay 
Gay, Ku Ler 
Gaytan Saucedo, Jesus 
Hamzabegovic, Ramiz 
Jimenez Gil, Teodoro 
Kadhem, Hasan 
Mahadi, Magan 
Mang, Ha 
Morera, Johniel 
Omar, Adnan 
Paniccia, Dominic 
Phe, Om 
Sanchez Martinez, Oscar 
Shale, Shale 
Soe, Moo 
Vera Valdez, Carlos 
Watkins, Andre 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bauer, Nicholas 
Robertson, Earnest 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Caculba, Marican 
Holcomb, Sarah 
Powell, Maria Katerie
Racque, Abby 
Sanford, Shelby 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Biancher, Nathan 
Kelly, Ramone 
Mangum, Kendall 
Parrish, Keyshon 
Rice, Tyson 
Simril, Deron 
Williams, Andre 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Christa, Brown 
Johnson, Stephanie 
Ross, Diamond 

Varsity
Volleyball

Battle, Azaria 
Bridges, Tasia 
Castleman, Danielle 
Castleman, Tori 
Chaffee, Keirsten 
Coward, RahCoya 

Dobbins, Alexis 
Doneghy, Tonya 
Downey, Karagen 
Grinter, Ashley 
Haines, Rhona 
Hayes, Elizabeth 
Herm, Marina 
Holcomb, Briana 
Holmes, Meagan 
Johnson, Sydney 
Kolberg, Miranda 
Lofgren, Alana 
Michal, Paige 
Moxley, Kemeshia 
Pecaro, Abby 
Powell, Maria Katerie
Powell, Tana 
Sprinkle, Allexis 
Sutherland, Charisma 
Wallace, Mikala 
Watts, Artasia 
Whayne, Mahkayla 
Young, Makayla 

Varsity
Wrestling

Alshemary, Amen 
Brown, Steven 
Churn, Marcus 
Jones, Jerome 
Knight, Atlantis 
Neal, Quentin 
Powell, Max 
Ray, Thomas 
Ringlen, Derek 
Watkins, Andre 
Wharton, James 
Williams, Andre 
Yashinto, Adam 
Zee, William 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Heinz, Chris 
Jones, Jerome 
Kern Spradlin, Brett 
Mellett, Christian 
Thornton, Howard 
Yashinto, Adam 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Harris, Tiara 
Pruitt, Makayla 
Sutton, Jasmin 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Alexander, Eric 
Andrews, Max 
Chen, Charlie 
Davidson, Terez 
Donahue, Kody 
Flanagan, Jaylen 
Meyer, Wesley 
Moore, Bryan 
Morera, Johniel 
Muir, Joseph 
Nelson, Caleb 
Robertson, Earnest 
Robinson, Earnest 
Turner, Dylan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Nick 
Brown, William 
Collins, Ramon 
Davis-Rhodes, Jaylen 
Franklin, Stephon 
Hall, Jaylon 
Kennerly, LaQuay 
McCloud, Delvonte 
Reclow, Meith 
Richardson(Jr.), Damon 
Roberson, Joseph 
Robertson, Amari 
Stokes, Zha Cobi 
Traynor, Terez 
Weaver, Michael 
Wharton, Jakobe 
Wisner(Jr.), Joshua  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Battle, Azaria 
Bryant, Erica 
Hellman, Khadaizah 
Hill, Emma 
Hooten, Ashauntee 
Moxley, Kemeshia 
Paige, Shacora 
Philpot, Daonna 
Philpot, Deonna 
Sanders, April 
Tindall, Kayla 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Jonathan 
Allen, Charles 
Anderson, Nick 
Benham, Desmond 
Bradshaw, Johntay 
Burba, Douglas 
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Davidson, Terez 
Evans, Alex 
Fedon, Rashaun 
Flanagan, Jaylen 
Ford, Lamontrae 
Gardner, Desmond 
Gibson, Jordan  
Johnson, Julian 
Jones, Kiovontai 
Kaufman, Perez 
Lange, Austin 
Leach, Fred 
Mack, Darius  
Mack, Steven 
Martin, Malik 
Moore, Joshua 
Nolan, Dquarius 
Owens, Anthony 
Potts, Dalton 
Redd, Tramon 
Robertson, Amari 
Sammie, Kammarie 
Sheckles, James 
Thomas, Kenneth 
Tilford, Mark  
Traynor, Terez 
Walker, Destry 
Wilson, Jason 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adhikari, Milan 
Admiri, Mohammad 
Ceja Maciel, Luis 
Cho, Lay 
Dah, Paw Nay 
Gay, Ku Ler 
Gaytan Saucedo, Jesus 
Hamzabegovic, Ramiz 
Jimenez Gil, Teodoro 
Kadhem, Hasan 
Mahadi, Magan 
Mang, Ha 
Morera, Johniel 
Paniccia, Dominic 
Phe, Om 
Sanchez Martinez, Oscar 
Shale, Shale 
Vera Valdez, Carlos 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Battle, Azaria 
Bridges, Tasia 
Chaffee, Keirsten 
Chodyniecki, Alexus  
Hayes, Elizabeth 
Jackson, Noelle 
Kolberg, Miranda 
Kramer, Megan 

Michal, Paige 
Moxley, Kemeshia 
Newman, Chelsea 
Powell, Tana 
Sprinkle, Allexis 
Watts, Artasia 
West, Danielle 
Young, Makayla 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

DuBose, Josh 
Hill, Cameron 
Mitchell, Deyonis 
Sutton, Jasmin 
Taylor, Keon 
White, Corey 
Zee, Noah 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Brooks, Demari 
Brown, Kevin 
Davis-Rhodes, Jaylen 
Franklin, Stephon 
Kennerly, LaQuay 
Reclow, Meith 
Roberson, Joseph 
Robertson, Amari 
Shabazz, Malik 
Simral, Devante 
Traynor, Terez 
Weaver, Michael 
Wisner(Jr.), Joshua  

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Hellman, Khadaizah 
Hill, Emma 
Moxley, Kemeshia 
Paige, Shacora 
Tindall, Kayla 

Freshman
Football

Adams, Jonathan 
Benham, Desmond 
Bradshaw, Johntay 
Broadus, Richard 
Burba, Douglas 
Cooper, Thomas 
Davidson, Terez 
English, Deanthony 
Flanagan, Jaylen 
Gardner, Desmond 
Hayes, Marguel 
Hill, Cameron 

Johnson, Julian 
Lange, Austin 
Malone, Keith 
Moore, Joshua 
Nolan, Dquarius 
Owens, Anthony 
Pumphries, Deone 
Pumphries, Deshawn 
Reclow, Meith 
Sheckles, James 
Taylor, Keon 
Tilford, Mark  

Freshman
Volleyball

Chodyniecki, Alexus  
Fox, Shianne 
Holcomb, Sierra 
Jackson, Ja Nae  
Johnson, Savannah 
Kolberg, Lauryn 
Kramer, Megan 
Michal, Paige 
Newman, Chelsea 
Wentworth, Hailey 
Wentworth, Shelby 
Young, Makayla 


